


1997        
copenhague 11

74

11
42

11
31

2001                          
rome 12

25

11
61

11
28

2005                       
melbourne 11

85

11
28

11
26

2009                       
tapéï 11

34

11
28

11
06

2013                       
sofia 12

21

11
65

11
50

11
57

11
97

11
50

11
16

11
08

11
04

CHANG              
yao - cnien

JEONG                           
jéongyeon

LIN                        
hsiang - tzu

BROTHAG               
patty

THOMPSON              
diana

YABUKI               
chieko

DECKER               
lindy

FODERA                
benedetta

SOOK CHO                            
young

1 er 2 ème 3 ème

KELLER                
jérilyn

WILCZYNSKI               
manuella

KILPINEN               
merja

12
32

KIM                       
taisoon

CHOI  
jeongyeon

LIN                       
ya - chin

11
22

CHEN                    
i - mao

ZHUKOVA                        
anzhelika

AN                      
hyoungsook 10

53

2022                       
kuala -lumpur

YOKOYAMA                       
naomie 10

84 HSUEH                        
hsiu - chen 11

10

2017                       
samsun

2025                       
tokyo

LIN                       
hsiang - tzu

LEE                
chanmi

HUANG               
shu - min

LOTINA              
olga

LIN                        
hsiang - tzu

PARK                       
sunok 12

47 KIM                      
jieun

13 6 9

10

1 2 4

3

134

2

PALMARES  DEAFLYMPICS  " UNO " NOVEMBRE   2025



1997        
copenhague 22

08

21
78

21
75

2001                          
rome 21

59

20
59

20
50

2005                       
melbourne 23

08

22
31

21
87

2009                       
tapéï 21

47

21
40

21
08

2013                       
sofia 23

22

23
19

22
88

23
21

22
17

22
83

21
62

11
03

99
7

1 er 2 ème 3 ème

WIDDER                        
brigitte                     
MEYER                            
gaby

KILPELÄINEN                  
aira                        
KILPINEN                    
merja

THOMPSON                      
stacey                    
CLANAHAN                           
kim

KILPELÄINEN         
aira                        
LINTULA                                  
satu

WANG                  
yu - chin           
CHEN              
wen - ni

DITONDO                    
sharon                     
BROTHAG                      
patty

YAKUBI                     
chieko                      
KAZUMI                     
junko

THOMPSON                    
stacey                    
AIKIN                   
élisabeth

ULFSPARRE              
éva            
KARLSSON      
anelie

RUTHERFORD                    
sharon                     
BROTHAG                      
patty

HUANG                  
cheng - mei            
CHEN              
wen - ni

DEVLIN        
wendy                               
CHAPMAN        
jina

KIM                                         
jieun                                        
PARK                                    
sunok

LIN                      
hsiang - tzu           
HUANG             
shu - min

LOTINA            
olga              
KORABLINOVA                           
nadezda

2017                       
samsun

LOTINA                                     
olga              
KORABLINOVA                           
nadezda 24

15

KIM                 
jieun                 
KIM            
taisoon 24
28

HSUEH hsiu-chen   
LIN  ya-chen

LEE  jeonkyeong   
PARK   sunok

2022                       
kuala -lumpur

LEE                 
chanmi                
KIM            
taisoon 21

32

YOKOYAMA                 
naomie                 
QUECK - HWEE            
kimberlay 21

48

HSUEH hsiu-chen   
LIN  hsiang-tzu

HUANG  ya-ting  
CHANG   yao-chien

2025                       
tokyo

LEE                 
chanmi                
HEO                            
séonsil 12

81

MACKERIE                 
nor-misha                 
ABDULLAH            
huwainaa 10

28

LINZ  tina                         
HOËNING  thalia

PARK  sunok                       
AN   hyoungsook

1 10 5

14

1 2 4

3

134

2

PALMARES  DEAFLYMPICS  " DUO " NOVEMBRE   2025



1997        
copenhague 31

33

30
85

30
57

2001                          
rome 35

05

31
44

31
30

2005                       
melbourne 33

69

33
36

32
21

2009                       
tapéï 32

67

31
82

31
18

2013                       
sofia

35
39

35
02

33
20

32
58

1 er 2 ème 3 ème

ULFSPARRE éva                                 
ANDREASSON siw                             
KARLSSON annelie

WILCZYNSKI  man.               
KÜHN  renate                       
BECKER  dagmar

THOMPSON 
stacey                      
CLAHANAN kimmo                        
KELLER  jérylin

THOMPSON  diana                      
BROTHAG   patty                        
KELLER   jérylin

RIBET   céline                                 
HERLIN  caroline                    
SOCORRO  anita     

WILCZYNSKI manu.                
KÜHN   renate                       
KLINKE  marina          

ULFSPARRE   éva                     
DAHLBERG 
charlot.                            
KARLSSON  
annelie 

RUTHERFORD sh.                  
BROTHAG  patty                        
DECKER  lindy   

ROGERS  cheyenne                      
WHITE   debbie                      
KELLER   jérylin    

CHANG yao - chien                            
LIN  hsiang - tzu                                       
WANG   yu - chin      

CHEN  wen - ni                                   
HSUEH  hsiu - chen            
HUANG  ya - ting

JEONG  jeongyeon                    
JUNG   moonja                    
LEE   sunjung    

2017                       
samsun

DIACHENKO  alla 
KOVALCHUK 
katér.      
VELYCHKO daryna            34

50

CHO  sanghee                   
KIM  taisoon                  
LEE    chanmi 33
35

2022                       
kuala -lumpur

DIACHENKO  alla 
KOVALCHUK 
katér.      
VELYCHKO daryna            31

38

LIN  hsiang-tzu                                   
HSUEH hsiu-chen            
HUANG  shu-min 31

23

2025                       
tokyo

PARK sunok                        
AN  hyoungsook                           
LEE  chanmi                      

CHOI seonkyeong                    
KIM   jieun                   
LEE   misook                              

KORABLINOVA nadez. 
LOTINA  olga                              
PARITS  dina                        

CHOI seonkyeong                    
KIM   jieun                   
PARK   sunok                                 

3 4 1

2

143

2

PALMARES  DEAFLYMPICS  " TRIO " NOVEMBRE   2025



1997        
copenhague 52

75

48
80

48
67

2001                          
rome 50

22

49
93

48
91

2005                       
melbourne 53

34

52
65

52
45

2009                       
tapéï 52

15

52
15

48
87

2013                       
sofia 46

32

44
65

44
24

57
87

52
52

52
66

51
31

10
10

11
06

1 er 2 ème 3 ème

WILCZYNSKI manu.                 
KÜHN  renate                   
BECKER   dagmar                
WIDDER  brigitte               
NOBREGA  manuel.          
MEYER   gaby  

BOYE-NIELSEN lisb.   
LEERAGER  mie          
ZACHARIASSEN do.  
HUNAEUS  lotte          
ROAKJER   helle                 
NOORMAGI  elly

THOMPSON stacey         
THOMPSON  diana      
KELLER  jérilyn                 
CLAHANAN  kim      
DIKE  joo - dee             

STRÄNG   véra                  
DAHLBERG a-charlot    
ULFSPARRE  éva     
KARLSSON  annelie         
SUNDELL  marita                
LUNDH  léna                 

KIM  jieun                                     
PARK  sunok                                  
LEE  sunjung           
JEONG   jeonkyeong                                                                                         

LIN  hsiang - tzu                
CHANG  yao - chien             
CHEN  wen - ni               
HUANG shu - min       

LOTINA  olga               
KORABLINOVA nade.                        
KATANSKAYA mari.     
MOSKALENKO  zhan.      

WILCZYNSKI  manu.  
KÜHN  renate                    
PULVER   nicole                
KLINKE   marina          
MEYER  gaby        

THOMPSON  diana        
MIZE  sherry                     
KELLER   jérylin                 
AIKIN  elizabeth                     
BROTHAG  patty          

VENTO  monica                
PACIFICO  vittoria              
MAIALE  ana-maria        
CROSATO  patrizia                   
ZARDI anna-maria     

HUANG   shu - min           
HWANG  pik -yee       
CHANG  yao - chien             
CHEN  wen - ni               
HU  cheng - mei       

RUTHERFORD shar.       
ROGERS   cheyenne                                      
DECKER  lindy                   
BROTHAG  patty         
KELLER   jérylin            
WHITE  debbie 

STRÄNG  véra                  
DAHLBERG a-char.    
ULFSPARRE   éva     
KARLSSON annelie         
ERICKSSON  mari    

2017                       
samsun

HSUEH  hsiu - chen             
HUANG   shu - min      
WANG  yu - chin       
CHANG yao - chien             
CHEN  wen - ni               
LIN  hsiang - tzu   55

05

CHOI  seonkyeong          
KIM  jieun                                 
KIM  taisoon                                  
PARK  sunok                                  
LEE  sunjung                    

LIN  hsiang - tzu         
WANG   yu - chin       
CHANG  yao - chien             
CHEN  wen - ni               
HSUEH  hsiu - chen               
.

LOTINA   olga               
KORABLINOVA nad.    
YAVEERA  maria  
PARITS  dina              
LIPKINA   svetlana                                     
KATANSKAYA marina     

2022                       
kuala -lumpur

HONG  siong-mui          
HUWAINAA danduan     
ZURIANA  binti                
PENG kam-cheng            
HIE  siw-sing                    
NOR  misha-nathera   47

34

HSUEH  hsiu - chen             
HUANG   shu - min      
LIN  ya - chin       
CHANG yao - chien             
HUANG  ya - ting             
LIN  hsiang - tzu   51

57

2025                       
tokyo

CHENG   i - mao      
WANG  yu - chin       
CHANG yao - chien                          
LIN  yao - chin   

11
57

AN  hyoungsook          
HEO  séonsil                                 
LEE  chanmi                                 
PARK  sunok                                                      

10
56

PARK  s  , AN  y                                                
LEE  c  ,  LEE m                                      
KIM t   ,  CHOI   s

DIACHENKO a , VELYCHKO d                   
ZHUKOVA a  , PRYCHYNA  i                  
KOVALCHUK   k

FORSITH sabrina  ,      
HOENING thalia , LINZ  tina                                          
KLINKE  mélanie

DIACHENKO a , ZHUKOVA a                   
KOVALCHUK   kateryna ,               
SEMIZENKO   viktoria

60
08

KORABLINOVA n  , 
MAKAROVA d  , LOTINA  o  
MAKAROVA m  , PARITS  d  , 
SHURAVLEVA
BOLTOVNINA o 
,DIACHENKO KOVALCHUK k 
, TRUBINA  l  ,                          
VELYCHKO  d  , ZHUKOVA a

3 1 2

3

124

3

731

2

PALMARES  DEAFLYMPICS  " TEAM " NOVEMBRE   2025



1997        
copenhague 44

19

43
56

42
61

2001                          
rome 45

10

44
76

43
63

2005                       
melbourne 46

18

45
66

44
94

2009                       
tapéï 44

06

43
31

42
82

2013                       
sofia 35

77

35
43

35
01

1 er 2 ème 3 ème

WILCZYNSKI               
manuella

THOMPSON       
stacey

KELLER                
jérilyn

CHANG                    
ya - chien

CHEN                    
wen - ni

JEONG                 
jeongyeon

BROTHAG         
patty

THOMPSON       
diana

WILCZYNSKI               
manuella

DECKER                 
lindy

RUTHERFORD     
sharon

HUANG                    
shu - min

HUANG                    
shu - min

KIM                 
jieun

KORABLINOVA          
nadezda

2017                       
samsun

KIM                 
jieun 49

87 PARK                
sunok 49
40

2025                       
tokyo

2022                       
kuala -lumpur

LEE                
chan - mi 44

74 LIN                    
hsiang - tzu 43

57

LOTINA                            
olga 48

35

YOKOYAMA                            
naomie 43

24

PALMARES  DEAFLYMPICS  " ALL " NOVEMBRE   2025



1997        
copenhague

2001                          
rome

2005                       
melbourne

2009                       
tapéï

2013                       
sofia

1 er 2 ème 3 ème

PERSONN             
inga

BECKER                  
dagmar

KILPINEN               
merja

2022                       
kuala -lumpur

2017                       
samsun

BERTIS               
thémis

CHANG              
yao - chien

MATSUKIYO  
toshiko  

KIM                       
jieun

LIN                     
hsiang - tzu

2025                       
tokyo

CHOI                       
séonkyeong

KIM                       
taisoon

LIN                       
hsiang - tzu

KOVALCHUK                
kateryna

RIBET                    
céline

BROTHAG        
patty

ULFSPARRE         
éva

DECKER                
lindy

DAHLBERG     
ann - charlotte

HUANG             
cheng - mei

HUANG            
shu - min

YOKOYAMA                      
adélia

KIM                       
jieun

JANOSCOVA  
katerina

QUECK                              
hwee

22 1 15

4

2

8

155

PALMARES  DEAFLYMPICS  " MASTERS " NOVEMBRE   2025


